
	

MEDIGAMES	–	BUDVA	2019	

BADMINTON	SINGLES	WINNERS		
MS	A	

1. GERNETH	Maximilian	(Germany)	

MS	B	

1. BASODA	Haci	(Turkey)	
2. GORDOLON	Sephane	(France)	
3. BONIECKI	Raphael	(France)	

	

MS	C	

1. LEWSZUK	Andrzej	(Poland)	
2. STRBAD	Ervin	(Poland)	
3. GUNGOR	Servet	(Turkey)	

MS	D	

1. BINIWALE	Atul	(India)	
2. O’KEEFE	Kevin	(Canada)	
3. KRIMMENAU	Andreas	(Germany)	

MS	E	

1. VESZPREMI	Laszlo	(Hungary)	

WS	A	

1. HARTENSTEIN	Meike	(Germany)	
2. HARROIS	Audrey	(France)	

WS	B	

1. VARLET	Anne-Laure	(France)	
2. VAN	KAAM	Leslie	(France)	

WS	C	

1. PARKS	Tami	
2. PIRES	E	SILVA	Edlamar	
3. PIRES	E	SILVA	Nelemar	

	



	

	

	

DOUBLES	WINNERS	

	

MD	A	

1 GERNETH	Maximilian	(Germany)	

MD	B	

1 BONIECKI	Raphael	(France)	
2 BASODA	Haci	(Turkey)	

	

MD	C	

1 GOTAL	Mladen	/	STRBAD	Ervin	(Slovenia)	
2 LEWSZUK	Andrzej	(Poland)	
3 GUNGOR	Servet	(Turkey)	

MD	D	

1 O’KEEFE	Kevin	(Canada)	
2 BINIWALE	Atul	(India)	
3 KRIMMENAU	Andreas	(Germany)	

MD	E	

1. VESZPREMI	Laszlo	(Hungary)	

WD	A	/	B	

1 HARTENSTEIN	Meike	(Germany)	/	VAN	KAAM	Leslie	(France)	
2 HARROAS	Audrey	/	VARLET	Anne-Laure	(France)	

WD	C	

1. PIRES	E	SILVA	Edlamar	/	PIRES	E	SILVA	Nelemar	
2. PARKS	Tami	

	
	



	

	

	

MEDIGAMES	–	BUDVA	2019	

- BADMINTON	WINNERS	–	
- Double	Mixt	-		

	
XD	A	

1. GERNETH	Maximilian	/		HARTENSTEIN	Meike	(Germany)	
2. HARROAS	Audrey	(France)		

XD	B	

1. VARLET	Anne-Laure	(France)	
2. BONIECKI	Raphael	(France)	
3. GORDOLON	Stephane	/	VAN	KAAM	Leslie	(France)	

	

XD	C	

1. PARKS	Tami	(Canada)	
2. GOTAL	Mladen	(Slovenia)	/	PIRES	E	SILVA	Edlamar	(Brazil)	
3. STRBAD	Ervin	(Slovenia)	/	PIRES	E	SILVA	Nelemar	(Brazil)	

XD	D	

1. O’KEEFE	Kevin	(Canada)	
2. KRIMMENAU	Andreas	(Germany)	


	BADMINTON - DAY 1&2
	Badminton - DAY 3

